
〇 ● ○ △ ○ ○ ○

4 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 1 1 - 0 4 - 1 1 - 0
○

2 - 0
● △ ○ ○ ● ● 〇
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〇

2 - 1
〇 △ ● ● ○ △ 〇
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△
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● ● 〇 〇 ● ○ ○
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〇

3 - 1
△ ● ○ ● ○ ● ○
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△
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● ○ ● 〇 ● 〇 〇
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●
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●
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●

0 - 2

21

15

チーム名

シントス

河童蹴球団

ﾌﾟﾘﾏｳﾞｪｰﾗ

かふ～

CFC

ﾎﾞﾆﾝ･ﾌﾞﾙｰ

ちばチャンネル

6

7

8 チームう

6 チームう 井上健太郎 5

6 シントス 小俣 5

得点ランキング フェアプレー賞

6 チームう 波紫淳也 5 14

4

4

3

1
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8
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8

8

4
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4

2
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1
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1
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2

5
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7
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7
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